
Division Birth
Year 

 Evaluation
Date

Make up
Eval Date

Co-Rec
Tiny Mites

2019-
2020

N/A N/A

Co-Rec
Rookie

2017-
2018

12/12/23
5:30 pm

12/16/23
9:00 am

Co-Rec
Pee Wee

2015-
2016

12/13/23
5:30pm

12/16/23
9:30am

Co-Rec
Minor 

2013-
2014

12/12/23
7:00pm

12/16/23
10:00am

Co-Rec
Major

2011-
2012

12/13/23
7:00pm

12/16/23
10:30am

Co-Rec
Juniors

2008-
2010

12/14/23
8:00pm

12/16/23
11:00am

WINTER BASKETBALL 2024

FEE $170

REGISTRATION BEGINS NOVEMBER 6, 2023

S C A N  M E  T O
R E G I S T E R  O R

R E G I S T E R  A T  T H E
P A R K  O F F I C E !

FEE INCLUDES
UNIFORM, TROPHY

AND
ADMINISTRATIVE

COSTS. 

VOLUNTEER
COACHES

WELCOME IN ALL
DIVISIONS!

BALBOA SPORTS CENTER
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS  

Only siblings will be placed on
the same team. All other team
placement requests are NOT

GUARANTEED. 

ALL REFUNDS WILL BE
ASSESSED A 15% ADMIN

FEE. NO REFUNDS WILL BE
ISSUED AFTER JAN. 6. 

All programming is subject
to change or cancellation
based upon registration. 

Persons with disabilities are
welcome to participate in

our programs. 
In some cases a person of

assistance may be required. 

Reasonable
accommodations will be

made with advance notice. 

Achieving gender equity
through a continuous

commitment to girls and
women in sports. 

Good sportsmanship is
everyone's responsibility. IT

STARTS WITH YOU! 

Waivers available for those
who qualify, ask for details.



CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

 (818) 756-9642  @balboasportscomplex  balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org

FEE $170

Division
Birth
Year 

 
Evaluation

Date

Make up
Eval Date

Minor 2013-
2014

12/14/23
5:00pm

12/16/23
11:30am

Major 2011-
2012

12/14/23
6:00pm

12/16/23
12:00pm

Juniors 2008-
2010

12/14/23
7:00pm

12/16/23
12:30pm

B A L B O A  S P O R T S  C E N T E R
17015 BURBANK BLVD. ENCINO, CA 91316

GIRLS WINTER BASKETBALL 2024
REGISTRATION BEGINS

NOVEMBER 6, 2023
S C A N  T O

R E G I S T E R  O N L I N E
O R  R E G I S T E R  A T

T H E  P A R K  O F F I C E !
*Fee includes uniform, trophy,

and administrative costs.

VOLUNTEER COACHES
WELCOME IN ALL DIVISIONS!

All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration. 
Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a
person of assistance may be required. Reasonable accommodations will be made with

advance notice. 
Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in
sports. Good sportsmanship is everyone's responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU! 

Only siblings will be placed
on the same team. All other

team placement requests are
NOT GUARANTEED. 

Practices will be scheduled
according to the Volunteer

Coach Availability.

Waivers available for
those who qualify, ask

for details.


