

BALBOA SPORTS CENTER

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

NTER BASKETBALL 2024

REGISTRATION BEGINS NOVEMBER 6, 2023



FEE INCLUDES UNIFORM, TROPHY AND **ADMINISTRATIVE** COSTS.

VOLUNTEER COACHES WELCOME IN ALL DIVISIONS!



ALL REFUNDS WILL BE ASSESSED A 15% ADMIN FEE. NO REFUNDS WILL BE **ISSUED AFTER JAN. 6.**

SCAN ME TO REGISTER OR REGISTER AT THE PARK OFFICE!

FEE \$170

Waivers available for those who qualify, ask for details.



Only siblings will be placed on the same team. All other team placement requests are NOT **GUARANTEED.**

> All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration.

Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of

assistance may be required.

Reasonable accommodations will be made with advance notice.

Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports.

Good sportsmanship is everyone's responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!

Division	Birth	Evaluation	Make up
	Year	Date	Eval Date
Co-Rec Tiny Mites	2019- 2020	N/A	N/A
Co-Rec	2017-	12/12/23	12/16/23
Rookie	2018	5:30 pm	9:00 am
Co-Rec	2015-	12/13/23	12/16/23
Pee Wee	2016	5:30pm	9:30am
Co-Rec	2013-	12/12/23	12/16/23
Minor	2014	7:00pm	10:00am
Co-Rec	2011-	12/13/23	12/16/23
Major	2012	7:00pm	10:30am
Co-Rec	2008-	12/14/23	12/16/23
Juniors	2010	8:00pm	11:00am



CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS



BALBOA SPORTS CENTER

17015 BURBANK BLVD. ENCINO, CA 91316







(818) 756-9642 Malboa.sportscenter@lacity.org

GIRLS WINTER BASKETBALL 2024



REGISTRATION BEGINS NOVEMBER 6, 2023

*Fee includes uniform, trophy, and administrative costs.

VOLUNTEER COACHES WELCOME IN ALL DIVISIONS!



REGISTER ONLINE OR REGISTER AT THE PARK OFFICE!

FEE \$170



Waivers available for those who qualify, ask for details.

Only siblings will be placed on the same team. All other team placement requests are NOT GUARANTEED.

Practices will be scheduled according to the Volunteer Coach Availability.

Division	Birth	Evaluation	Make up
	Year	Date	Eval Date
Minor	2013-	12/14/23	12/16/23
	2014	5:00pm	11:30am
Major	2011-	12/14/23	12/16/23
	2012	6:00pm	12:00pm
Juniors	2008-	12/14/23	12/16/23
	2010	7:00pm	12:30pm

All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration. Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of assistance may be required. Reasonable accommodations will be made with advance notice.

Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. Good sportsmanship is everyone's responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!